Valpes.frvalpes.com
V
MXX V
RT
Powered by®
Facteur de marche
50%
Duty cycle

14
When sizing the actuator, please concider x1.5 safety factor (2x for POSI models)
Ordering codes
Code
Star drive nut
/ Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
VR25.70A.G00 17 / F05-F07 25 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 7 s
VR25.70B.G00 17 / F05-F07 25 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 7 s
VR45.70A.G00 17 / F05-F07 45 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VR45.70B.G00 17 / F05-F07 45 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VR75.70A.G00 17 / F05-F07 75 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 20 s
VR75.70B.G00 17 / F05-F07 75 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 20 s
VS40.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 40 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS40.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 40 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS70.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 70 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS70.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 70 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS100.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS100.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VS150.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 150 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 30 s
VS150.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 150 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 30 s
VS300.90A.G00 22 / F05-F07 300 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 60 s
VS300.90B.G00 22 / F05-F07 300 Nm 15 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (12 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 60 s
Code
Star drive nut
/ Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
VR25.709.R00 17 / F05-F07 25 Nm 3-phase 400 V 52 W 10 s
VR45.709.R00 17 / F05-F07 45 Nm 3-phase 400 V 52 W 10 s
VR75.709.R00 17 / F05-F07 75 Nm 3-phase 400 V 52 W 15 s
VS100.909.R00 22 / F05-F07 100 Nm 3-phase 400 V 135 W 10 s
VS150.909.R00 22 / F05-F07 150 Nm 3-phase 400 V 135 W 20 s
VS300.909.R00 22 / F05-F07 300 Nm 3-phase 400 V 135 W 35 s
Electric control «G00»
Electric control «R00» (3-phase 400 V)
15
Code
Star drive nut
/ Connection Torque Voltages Power
Operating time
(90°)
VR25.70A.GS6 17 / F05-F07 25 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 7 s
VR25.70B.GS6 17 / F05-F07 25 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 7 s
VR45.70A.GS6 17 / F05-F07 45 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VR45.70B.GS6 17 / F05-F07 45 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 15 s
VR75.70A.GS6 17 / F05-F07 75 Nm 100 V to 240 V 50/60 Hz (100 V to 350 V DC) 45 W 20 s
VR75.70B.GS6 17 / F05-F07 75 Nm 24 V to 30 V 50/60 Hz (24 V to 48 V DC) 45 W 20 s